
TISLSC Patrol Roster 2023-2024 Season - Version 10

Day Date Public Holiday SLS Event Other Events AM Patrol PM Patrol

Saturday 7-Oct-23 Rhatigan Attenborough

Sunday 8-Oct-23 Porteus Ryan

Saturday 14-Oct-23 SunSmart WA Endurance  Championships Sorrento Surf Boats - Mullaloo Carnival 2 Goss

Sunday 15-Oct-23 Cook Meldrum

Saturday 21-Oct-23 Parlevliet Taylor

Sunday 22-Oct-23 Enduro Iron Person City Beach Carnival Somers

Saturday 28-Oct-23 Smith Waldeck

Sunday 29-Oct-23 Motteram Campbell

Saturday 4-Nov-23 SunSmart WA Surf League R1 Trigg Carnival Attenborough

Sunday 5-Nov-23 Navy/ASRL Surf Boat Carnival R1 Mullaloo Ryan Motteram

Saturday 11-Nov-23 SunSmart Youth/Open Carnival 1 Sec' Harbour Carnival 2 Rhatigan

Sunday 12-Nov-23 Taylor Porteus

Saturday 18-Nov-23 Smith Cook

Sunday 19-Nov-23 Parlevliet Campbell

Saturday 25-Nov-23 Rainbow Carnival & Youth Bremer Bay Waldeck Somers

Sunday 26-Nov-23
SunSmart Youth/Open Carnival 2 Trigg 

Surf Boat Carnival R2 City Beach

SunSmart Nipper 

Dev' Carnival Alkimos
Carnival Meldrum

Saturday 2-Dec-23 Youth / Open Carnival City Beach Carnival 2 Motteram

Sunday 3-Dec-23 SunSmart Little Nippers Carnival 1 Cottesloe Beach Goss Ryan

Saturday 9-Dec-23 Porteus Waldeck

Sunday 10-Dec-23
SunSmart Nippers Carnival 1 Sorrento

Surf Boat Carnival R3

Secret Harbour
Cook Parlevliet

Saturday 16-Dec-23 SLSA Iron Series Round 1-2 Taylor Attenborough

Sunday 17-Dec-23 SLSA Iron Series Round 1-2 Somers Smith

Saturday 23-Dec-23 Ryan Goss

Sunday 24-Dec-23 Meldrum Campbell

Monday 25-Dec-23 Christmas Day Voluntary Lifeguards

Tuesday 26-Dec-23 Boxing Day Rhatigan Meldrum

Saturday 30-Dec-23 Cook Somers

Sunday 31-Dec-23 Taylor Ryan

Monday 1-Jan-24 New Years Day Voluntary TBA Smith

Saturday 6-Jan-24 Campbell Taylor

Sunday 7-Jan-24 SunSmart Little Nippers Carnival 2 Leighton Beach Meldrum Attenborough

Saturday 13-Jan-24 Waldeck Campbell

Sunday 14-Jan-24 SunSmart Nippers Carnival  2 Trigg Beach Surf Boat Carnival R4 Secret Harbour Motteram Goss

Saturday 20-Jan-24
SunSmart Youth/Open Carnival 3 Sorrento

SunSmart Nippers Championships Denmark
Carnival Rhatigan

Sunday 21-Jan-24 SunSmart Regional Nippers Championships Bunbury Porteus Waldeck

Friday 26-Jan-24 Australia Day SunSmart WA Country Carnival Geraldton Cook Motteram

Saturday 27-Jan-24 SunSmart WA Country Carnival Geraldton Ryan Goss

Sunday 28-Jan-24 SunSmart WA Country Carnival Geraldton Parlevliet Campbell

Saturday 3-Feb-24 SunSmart WA Surf League R2 City Beach U19 Next-Gen Carnival Waldeck

Sunday 4-Feb-24
WA SLS Championships Lifesaving City Beach

Regional Nippers Championships Champion Bay U19 Next-Gen
Smith Porteus

Saturday 10-Feb-24
WA SLS Championships Surf Rescue Trigg

Surf Boat Carnival R5 Quinns Beach

SunSmart Regional Nippers 

Championships Mandurah
Carnival 2 Somers

Sunday 11-Feb-24 Regional Nippers Championships Mandurah SunSmart Youth/Open Carnival Trigg Carnival 2 Taylor

Saturday 17-Feb-24 SunSmart Nippers Qualifier Mullaloo Beach ASRL Open Porteus Meldrum

Sunday 18-Feb-24 SunSmart Nippers Qualifier Mullaloo Beach ASRL Open Attenborough Cook

Saturday 24-Feb-24 Rotto Swim Rhatigan Ryan

Sunday 25-Feb-24 SunSmart WA Little Nippers Championships Mullaloo Navy/ASRL Surf Boat Carnival R6 Goss Taylor

Saturday 2-Mar-24 WA SLS Championships Nippers Youth/Open Sorrento Carnival 2 Motteram

Sunday 3-Mar-24
SunSmart WA Country Championships

Nippers, Youth/ Open, Masters Sorrento

WA SLS Championships - 

Surf Boat Short Course Sorrento
Attenborough Parlevliet

Monday 4-Mar-24 Labour Day WA SLS Championships Masters Surf & Beach Sorrento Campbell Porteus

Saturday 9-Mar-24 WA SLS Championships - Nippers (Surf) Trigg Beach Rhatigan Meldrum

Sunday 10-Mar-24 WA SLS Championships - Nippers (Surf) Trigg Beach Somers Motteram

Saturday 16-Mar-24 WA SLS Championships Youth/Open Surf Scarborough Carnival Smith

Sunday 17-Mar-24 WA SLS Championships Youth/Open Surf Scarborough Carnival Parlevliet

Saturday 23-Mar-24 Ryan Cook

Sunday 24-Mar-24 Campbell Rhatigan

Friday 29-Mar-24 Good Friday Attenborough Goss

Saturday 30-Mar-24 Parlevliet Waldeck

Sunday 31-Mar-24 Smith Goss

Monday 1-Apr-24 Easter Monday Taylor Somers

October November December, January, February March - April Last Modified by Patrol officer

AM:  9am – 1pm AM:  8.30am – 1pm AM:  9am – 1pm 14-Sep-23

PM:  1pm – 5pm PM:  1pm – 5.30pm PM:  1pm – 5pmPM:  12.30pm – 4pm

*Surf sport events could be subject to change without warning, please refer to Surf Lifesaving Western Australia events calendar for verification

Patrol Times

AM:  9am – 12.30pm


